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Parcel Number
58-00015.000

58-00050.000
58-00111.000
58-00288.000

58-00400.000
58-01211.000

58-01331.000
58-01464.000

58-01558.000
58-01642.000
58-01830.000

58-01967.000
58-02257.000
58-02282.000

58-02320.000
58-02423.000
5A-O2447 .OOO

58-02793.000
58-02802.000

58-02814.000
58-02913.000

Owner
OHTEMACHER CHARTES E & LISA A

ROTHGEB JESSICA

COUFALIK ROBERT G

KL & CH LLC

GUERRA DARLENE A

JVMOORE LLC

HOWARD RONALD 5 & SHARTEEN

MOORE JACQUELINE L

JOHNSON ZLORO

ROWLEY KEVIN

J&JINVESTMENTSLTD

JVMOORE LLC

HILL JENNIFER LYNNE & ISIAH R

EDWARDS PHYLLIS J

KING LUCINDA M

SWANDER JEFFREY S & RENE L

WOOTEN STANLEY E

WADE RICKY J & RENEE N

ACETO ETHAN

BUTLER WILLIAM P

WMP PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

Location

1919 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1510 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1503 CAMP SANDUSKY OH 44870

1413 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1411 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1412 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1911 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1604 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1503 HARRISON SANDUSKY OH 44870

1432 CLINTON SANDUSKY OH 44870

1714 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1415 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1433 PEARL SANDUSKY OH 44870

1915 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1427 PUTNAM SANDUSKY OH 44870

1434 PUTNAM SANDUSKY OH 44870

1726 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1435 CLINTON SANDUSKY OH 44870

1615 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1719 SENECA SANDUSKY OH 44870

1507 CLINTON SANDUSKY OH 44870
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